•	 F18WR31 - 31” length remote work table
•	 F18WR39 - 39” length remote work table
•	 F18WR44 - 44” length remote work table
•	 F18WR52 - 52” length remote work table
•	 F18WR60 - 60” length remote work table
•	 F18WR70 - 70” length remote work table
•	 F18WR79 - 79” length remote work table
•	 F18WR87 - 87” length remote work table
F18WR44
F18WR
31.5” (80cm) Deep Remote Refrigerated Work Tables
31.5” (80cm